Ugyintéz8

Intézmény

2026.01.hé

2026.02.hé

2026.03.h6

2026.04.h6

2026.05.h6

2026.06.h6

Kelemenné
Bdsze Szilvia

ADY Lany Kollégium

2026.01.14

2026.02.11

2026.03.11

2026.04.15

2026.05.13

2026.06.10

Befizetés Helye: 7100 Szekszard, Béla Kirdly tér 8. FSZ.

Befizetés Ideje: 7:30-15:30-ig




